Kolesnikov Ilvan Volodymyrovych

Category

Last position

Dec. 16, 2016

Family member

XaoxubeiscbKke BigaineHHs noniuii CyBOpoBCbLKOro
Bioainy nmoniuii B micTi Opeci F'YHMN B Opecbkin obnacTi,
3acCTyMHMK HavYaJlbHWKa CNig4yoro BigaisieHHs

Close associate or family member - PEP is no more PEP



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Morozko Valentyna Yuriivna

Kolesnikova Anzhela Ivanivna

Kolesnikova Milena Ivanivna

Kolesnikov Volodymyr Ivanovych
Customs of State Fiscal Service of Ukraine in

Zakarpattiia Oblast (Region) , Head

N

wife

mother

daughter

father


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34758
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34758
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34758
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34758
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33838
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33838
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33838
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33838
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41517
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41517
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41517
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41517
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33139
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33139
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33139
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33139
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1041
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1041

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

XapmxunbeiBcbke BigaineHHs
noniuii CyBOpOBCbLKOIO Bigainy
noniuii B MicTi Opeci F'YHMN B
Opecbkin obnacTi, 3aCTynHUK
Ha4vaslbHUKa chigyoro
BigOisleHHSA

Xapxxunbeiscbke BiggineHHs
noniuii CyBopoBCbLKOIro Bigainy
noniuii B micTi Opeci F'YHMN B
Opecbkin obnacTi, 3aCTynHMK
HaYasibHUKa Cnigyoro
BigOiIeHHs

XamoxunbeiBcbke BigaisieHHS
noniuii CyBopoBCbLKOro Bigainy
noniuii B micTi Opeci F'YHIN B
Opecbkin obnacTi, 3aCTynHUK
HaYaJIbHUKA CNigyoro
BiOOi/IeHHS

XamxunbeiBcbKe BigaineHHs
noniuii CyBOpOBCbKOIo Bianyni
noniuii B MicTi Opeci F'YHMN B
Opecbkin obnacTi, 3aCcTynHUK
HavasbHUKa chigyoro
BiggiIeHHs

XapxxunbeiBcbke BiggineHHs
noniuii CyBopoBCbLKOIro Bigayni
noniuii B MicTi Opeci F'YHMN B
Ogpecbkin obnacTi, cnig4nin

17 629,20

19 016,22

5022,20

4 407,05

2 945,44

24
729,33

26
981,22

35
000,78

34
620,82


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31d531c8-ab6a-4c26-ac4f-97e78ebf4773
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47a73cbd-e1fe-4c99-9fab-4aecbf41ad85
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8dd67be8-345f-4f07-ba36-80ce5c4c6d41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1053e0a1-d8c7-423f-9c29-003eaa432c24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1823ae13-0c7b-4a63-b87b-f0d94865e575

2015

[

XapmxunbeiBcbke BigaineHHs
noniuii CyBOpOBCbKOIo Bigayni
noniuii B MicTi Opeci F'YHMN B
OpecbKin obnacTi, cnigymnn

1722,76

14
773,03


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33087b75-31b7-46d0-a35c-f33f422d28cb

MONETARY ASSETS:



2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

13 000,00

11 000,00

7 000,00

7 000,00

7 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31d531c8-ab6a-4c26-ac4f-97e78ebf4773
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31d531c8-ab6a-4c26-ac4f-97e78ebf4773
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31d531c8-ab6a-4c26-ac4f-97e78ebf4773
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47a73cbd-e1fe-4c99-9fab-4aecbf41ad85
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47a73cbd-e1fe-4c99-9fab-4aecbf41ad85
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47a73cbd-e1fe-4c99-9fab-4aecbf41ad85
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8dd67be8-345f-4f07-ba36-80ce5c4c6d41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8dd67be8-345f-4f07-ba36-80ce5c4c6d41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8dd67be8-345f-4f07-ba36-80ce5c4c6d41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1053e0a1-d8c7-423f-9c29-003eaa432c24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1053e0a1-d8c7-423f-9c29-003eaa432c24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1053e0a1-d8c7-423f-9c29-003eaa432c24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1823ae13-0c7b-4a63-b87b-f0d94865e575
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1823ae13-0c7b-4a63-b87b-f0d94865e575
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1823ae13-0c7b-4a63-b87b-f0d94865e575
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33087b75-31b7-46d0-a35c-f33f422d28cb

2015 Cash — 7 000,00

2015 Other — —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2020 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33087b75-31b7-46d0-a35c-f33f422d28cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33087b75-31b7-46d0-a35c-f33f422d28cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31d531c8-ab6a-4c26-ac4f-97e78ebf4773
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47a73cbd-e1fe-4c99-9fab-4aecbf41ad85
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8dd67be8-345f-4f07-ba36-80ce5c4c6d41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1053e0a1-d8c7-423f-9c29-003eaa432c24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1823ae13-0c7b-4a63-b87b-f0d94865e575
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33087b75-31b7-46d0-a35c-f33f422d28cb

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2020 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31d531c8-ab6a-4c26-ac4f-97e78ebf4773
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47a73cbd-e1fe-4c99-9fab-4aecbf41ad85
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8dd67be8-345f-4f07-ba36-80ce5c4c6d41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1053e0a1-d8c7-423f-9c29-003eaa432c24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1823ae13-0c7b-4a63-b87b-f0d94865e575
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33087b75-31b7-46d0-a35c-f33f422d28cb

REAL ESTATE:

2020 592.0sg. m (1) 180.9 sg. m (1) 58.0 sq.
(1)

2019 — — 58.0 sq.
(1)

2018 — — 58.0 sq.
(1)

2017 — — 58.0 sq.
(1)

2016 — — 58.0 sq.
(1)

2015 — 80.0sg. m (1) 58.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31d531c8-ab6a-4c26-ac4f-97e78ebf4773
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47a73cbd-e1fe-4c99-9fab-4aecbf41ad85
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8dd67be8-345f-4f07-ba36-80ce5c4c6d41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1053e0a1-d8c7-423f-9c29-003eaa432c24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1823ae13-0c7b-4a63-b87b-f0d94865e575
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33087b75-31b7-46d0-a35c-f33f422d28cb

VEHICLES:

2020 * Ford Fusion 2013
2019 * BMW 320 2006
2018 * BMW 545 2004
2017 * BMW 545 2004
2016 * BMW 545 2004
2015 * BMW 545 2004

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31d531c8-ab6a-4c26-ac4f-97e78ebf4773
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47a73cbd-e1fe-4c99-9fab-4aecbf41ad85
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8dd67be8-345f-4f07-ba36-80ce5c4c6d41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1053e0a1-d8c7-423f-9c29-003eaa432c24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1823ae13-0c7b-4a63-b87b-f0d94865e575
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33087b75-31b7-46d0-a35c-f33f422d28cb
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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